
Chicken
Pork
Beef
Fried Meatballs
Fried Corndog Nuggets
Breaded Alligator
Breaded Oyster
Breaded Crawfish
Muffaletta
Beef/Chorizo Burger
Grilled Catfish
Grilled Smoked Ham
Smoked Sausage
Egg & Egg & Cheese
Egg & Meat & Cheese
Bacon Crumbles
Grilled Onion w/ Provolone

$9
$9

$11
$10
$10
$14
$13
$12
$10
$11
$13
$10
$10
$10
$11
$10
$10

POBOYS

ALL POBOYS (EXCEPT MUFFALETTA) DRESSED WITH
VOUXDOUX MAYONAISSE  AND OUR FRESHLY-MADE
IN-HOUSE COLESLAW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

+

Red Beans
Etouffee
Creole
Chili
Garlick Stew
Coleslaw
Bread Pudding
Applesauce
Cornbread
French Bread
Rice

$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1

FREE SIDES
THREE SIDES INCLUDED FREE EITH EVERY POBOY OR STEW

UNLIMITED SIDES
ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT SIDES JUST $2 (DINE-IN ONLY, PER MEAL PURCHASE)

Red Cream Soda
King Cake Cream Soda
Chocolate Cream Soda
Root Beer
Ginger Beer
Cherry Vanilla Cola
Stevia Cola
Lemonade
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea

$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$1
$125

NO COKE. NO PEPSI. NO KIDDING.
LOCALLY MADE. ALL NATURAL. NO HFCS. NO DIGGITY.
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DRINKS

Red Beans
Mushroom Etouffee
Spicy Tomato Creole
Spicy Cajun Bean Chili
Spicy Garlick Stew

(AY TOO FAY)

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

GF

GF

GF

STEWS

Fried Crawfish
Fried Pickles
Fried Meatballs
Chicken, Pork, or Beef
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage
Cheddar or Provolone
Grilled Onions
Two Scrambled Eggs
Fritos Corn Chips
Extra Vouxdoux Sauce
Sriracha
SriRANCHa
Vouxdoux BBQ Sauce
Sour Cream

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

ADD-ONS SIDES
Corndug Nuggets Poboy
Fried Meatballs Poboy
Sausage Bites Poboy
Grilled Ham Poboy
Bacon Crumbles Poboy
Pulled Chicken Poboy
Pulled Pork Poboy
Pulled Roast Beef Poboy

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

Undressed Half-Sized Poboy with three sides.
Includes drink. Unlimited sides add $2

One free with each adult dine-in purchase
Mon-Wed after 4pm with qualifying child

12 AND UNDER


