FREE SIDES

THREE SIDES INCLUDED FREE EITH EVERY POBOY OR STEW

UNLIMITED SIDES

ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT SIDES JUST \$2 (DINE-IN ONLY, PER MEAL PURCHASE)

POBOYS		STEWS		
Chicken	\$9	<i>∮</i>	\$8	
Pork	\$9	りり Mushroom Etouffee (AY TOO FAY)	\$8	
Beef	\$11	ರಿರಿರಿ 🖙 Spicy Tomato Creole	\$8	
Fried Meatballs	\$10	かか GF Spicy Cajun Bean Chili	\$8	
Fried Corndog Nuggets	\$10	りりり Spicy Garlick Stew	\$8	
Breaded Alligator	\$14			
Breaded Oyster	\$13	DRINKS		
Breaded Crawfish	\$12	NO COKE. NO PEPSI. NO KIDDING. LOCALLY MADE. ALL NATURAL. NO HFCS. NO DIGGITY.		
Muffaletta	\$10			
Beef/Chorizo Burger	\$11	Red Cream Soda	\$2	
Grilled Catfish	\$13	King Cake Cream Soda	\$2	
Grilled Smoked Ham	\$10	Chocolate Cream Soda	\$2	
Smoked Sausage	\$10	Root Beer	\$2	
Egg & Egg & Cheese	\$10	Ginger Beer	\$2	
Egg & Meat & Cheese	\$11+	Cherry Vanilla Cola	\$2	
Bacon Crumbles	\$10	Stevia Cola	\$2	
Grilled Onion w/ Provolone	\$10	Lemonade	\$2	
ALL POBOYS (EXCEPT MUFFALETTA) DRESSED WITH VOUXDOUX MAYONAISSE AND OUR FRESHLY-MADE		Sweet Tea	\$1 ²⁵	
IN-HOUSE COLESLAW UNLESS OTHERWISE SPE		Unsweet Tea	\$1 ²⁵	

ADD-ONS	SIDES		12 AND UNDER		
Fried Crawfish	\$3.50	Red Beans	\$1	Corndug Nuggets Poboy	\$5
Fried Pickles	\$3.50	Etouffee	\$1	Fried Meatballs Poboy	\$5
Fried Meatballs	\$3.50	Creole	\$1	Sausage Bites Poboy	\$5
Chicken, Pork, or Beef	\$2.50	Chili	\$1	Grilled Ham Poboy	\$5
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	\$2.50	Garlick Stew	\$1	Bacon Crumbles Poboy	\$5
Cheddar or Provolone	\$1.00	Coleslaw	\$1	Pulled Chicken Poboy	\$5
Grilled Onions	\$1.50	Bread Pudding	\$1	Pulled Pork Poboy	\$5
Two Scrambled Eggs	\$2.00	Applesauce	\$1	Pulled Roast Beef Poboy	\$5
Fritos Corn Chips	\$1.00	Cornbread	\$1		
Extra Vouxdoux Sauce	\$0.50	French Bread	\$1	Undressed Half-Sized Poboy with three Includes drink. Unlimited sides add \$2	siaes.
Sriracha	\$0.50	Rice	\$1		
SriRANCHa	\$0.50			One free with each adult dine-in purchas Mon-Wed after 4pm with qualifying child	e
Vouxdoux BBQ Sauce	\$0.50			, , , , ,	
Sour Cream	\$0.50				